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
& prep/eat island. Walk-in pantry. On demand hot water, radiant 
flr heating. Expansive covered heated deck. Huge backyard w/
garden area & fire pit. 50 yr Arch Roof. Fresh interior paint. One of 
the best locations in River Mist. Must see! MLS# 19504199

$650,000

2,680 Sq Ft like new home on 3.48 view acres with a 28’x32’shop, 
2nd living quarters, lots of parking for visiting friends or the RV, 
Boat or other toys. Terrific view of Mt Hood & Adams as well 
as the valley. Shop is finished with water, electric, heat, toilet, 
air lines and living quarters above. Great room has a wood 
fireplace, kitchen granite, pantry and much more. Septic for 
5 Brm, well 6.5 GPM, Mountain & valley view. MLS# 19521083

GATED CUSTOM 



38  THE COLUMBIAN, MAY 2019	            HOMES FOR SALE	 WWW.COLUMBIAN.COM/REALESTATE

1,195,000    
Mt Hood views! 5BD/3.5BA, 6145SF on 3.98 
park like acres. Master on main w/ soaking tub. 
Extremely private. Huge 3 car garage.  
www.johnlscott.com/14049

TAMMY L. MESSNER 360-903-1733

BEAUTIFUL DAYLIGHT RANCH

$12,000,000     
Sweeping views of the Columbia River to the 
Oregon Hills from this hill top estate. Custom 
built home, 20 stall barn & arena.   
www.johnlscott.com/38795

STEVE MARSHALL 360-901-4221

165 ACRE ESTATE

Find Your Home On Real Estate 
View all listings of all companies

204 S.E Park Plaza Dr., #111, Vancouver, WA 98684 • 360-253-4100

$869,000  
Private airport, 2500sf hangar. (0 WN 1) on 
91.07 AC. Custom 3135SF w/ 3BD/2.5BA. Large 
kitchen. Views from every room. 
www.johnlscott.com/37951

PAUL BONADUCE 360-931-7591

ATTENTION AVIATORS!

$1,350,000   
First Time Offered! Ridgefield Prime 
development property. 7.67 acre parcel adjacent 
to new & in progress neighborhoods.
www.johnlscott.com/33421

SUZANNE HODGES 360-606-1312

PRIME 7.67 ACRES TO DEVELOP

$739,000
Extensive luxury updates! 5BD/4BA w/ 3403SF. 
High ceilings on main. SS appli in Chef’s kit. 
Gorgeous master. Great Camas location.
www.johnlscott.com/42592

STEVE MITCHELL 928-925-6040

STUNNING QUALITY CRAFTSMAN

$695,000
View the Columbia from 2 balconies! Wonderful 
Mediterranean-style home w/ custom features 
& O/S 3 car garage.
www.johnlscott.com/15104

SANDRA J. HAUSER 360-910-3087

BEAUTIFUL MEDITERRANEAN STYLE

$470,000
3BD+office, 2.5BA w/2215SF. Gas FP & high 
ceilings in LR. Bright & open kit. Master has 
soaking tub. Fully fenced & private. 2car gar.
www.johnlscott.com/28122

JOAN MEZZANATTO 360-773-8373

STUNNING HOME IN STONELEAF

$595,000
Old Evergreen Hwy! Redesigned in 2013 w/
quality upgrades, 3072 sf, 4 BR, 3 BA plus 
office & bonus rm, gated entry, Trex deck!
www.johnlscott.com/63438

LIZ MARSHALL 360-253-1853

PRIME LOCATION!

$599,900
NEW!  17,000 sf lot w-32 ft RV bay & 11’ door. 
Modern farmhouse plan w-rustic timber beams. 
Chef’s kitchen w-granite, stainless.
www.johnlscott.com/46614

DAVE ROCHA 360-798-1996

CUSTOM RANCH HOME

$1,100,000
Custom 5BD/3.5BA w/3647SF on .26AC. Heated 
floor in master bath. Wired bonus room. Power 
curtains. Huge garage. Built in security.
www.johnlscott.com/46878

JULIA LOEWEN 360-772-9620

LUXURY LIVING AT ITS FINEST

$795,000 
Private 65.17 AC,50 loggable. One well, 50 
ft deep & provides 25 GPM. There is also a 
gravity spring plus 3 seasonal creeks.  
www.johnlscott.com/23844

JOAN MEZZANATTO 360-773-8373

BUILD YOUR FOREVER HOME

$769,900    
Absolute luxury. 4 lrg beds, big bonus w/ wet 
bar, office, 3.5 baths. ‘Bobby Flay’ style kitchen. 
Abundant storage. Fine amenities.   
www.johnlscott.com/62777

BRYAN FIX 360-921-4472

FIRST PLACE! 2 FULL DELUXE MASTERS

$600,000    
Traditional 2 Story; 2742SF; Sunrise Views 
from Master Suite Balcony,  Gourmet Kit; Steam 
Shower; FP on Covered Patio, 3 OS Garage.   
www.johnlscott.com/ 15522

SUE GOMES 503-720-7777

GOLF COURSE VIEW 

$549,500    
Employment Transfer; 5BD; 4½BA; 3228SF; 2FP; 
Master Suite Retreat-Jetted Tub; Awesome 3+Gar 
w/Room for Shop; Covered Patio; Skyview High.  
www.johnlscott.com/ 19261622

SUE GOMES 503-720-7777
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

YOUR URBAN OASIS ONE LEVEL CONDO

$230,000   
Tri-Mountain Estates gated community, 
1+ ACRE LOT! 52 Acres of common space, 
tennis court, private lake, kayaking & fishing! 
www.johnlscott.com/37132

LIZ MARSHALL 360-253-1853

LAKESIDE VIEW LOT!

$80,000  
3BD/2BA manufactured home w/ 1332SF. 
New carpet & windows. Tool shed, carport. 
Fully fenced yard. Age restrictions apply.  
www.johnlscott.com/33341

AMY WELLS 360-241-3023

SPACIOUS HOME ON CORNER LOT

For more information, contact:
JASON WALCHLI  /  Branch Manager John L. Scott Vancouver

(360) 253-4100   
JasonW@johnlscott.com

$385,000   
Tastefully updated 4BD/2.5BA w/2073SF. 
Beautiful updated open kit. Upstairs laundry. 
Tranquil patio. Awesome schools. Friendly area.  
www.johnlscott.com/11797

BARRY JOHNSON 360-721-2844

IMMACULATE HOME IN WHIPPLE CREEK

$384,999
Pride of ownership! Well maintained 4BD/2.5BA 
w/ 2125SF on .18AC. Great floor plan. New 
appliances. Beautiful views. 
www.johnlscott.com/35707

JULIA LOEWEN 360-772-9620

MOVE-IN READY

$374,500
Solid income-producing duplex in Meadow 
Glade community. Each unit 1bd/1br, wash/dry 
hookups, updated flooring, huge 1/3AC lot.
www.johnlscott.com/24158
JUSTIN D. UNDERWOOD 360-333-5706

DUPLEX INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

$349,900
5 flat acres in Camas to build on or live in! 
4BD/2BA manufactured home w/ vaulted 
ceilings, open concept kit. Great location. 
www.johnlscott.com/11944

KELLI A. DUBAY 360-949-6778

RARE OPPORTUNITY

$349,000
3BD/1.5BA, 1474SF on 0.34 acre lot w/ 
plenty of room for all your toys. RV Parking, 1 
attached garage and 1 detached garage.
www.johnlscott.com/35200

JULIA LOEWEN 360-772-9620

MAKE THIS YOUR DREAM HOME
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Key Property Services, Inc has been in business for over 30 years, providing efficient and thorough Property 
Management and Real Estate services to Clark County. The KPS portfolio includes affordable and market 
rate single and multi -family properties, commercial and assisted living centers, homeowner associations, 
and supportive housing. When it comes to property management, we are the Key to your success.

Key Property  
Services, Inc.

“Where Service is the Key”

PROPERTY ADDRESS BEDS/BATHS RENT UTILITIES INCLUDED RENTAL STATUS

5750 NE 34th St 3x1.5 $1594 WSG Available 5/1

2921 NE Rene Ave #15B 
(Gresham) 2x1 $1300 None Available Now

4413 NE Plains Way #77 3x3 $1700 WS Available 4/1

1809 NE 116th St #A 2x1.5 $1395 None Available Now

418 NW 112th Ave 3x2.5 $1850 $35/mo- Sewer Available 4/30

FOR SHOWINGS & APPLICATION, PLEASE CALL 360-695-1538!
www.kpsinc.net  //  reception@kpsinc.net
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$725,000   MLS 19010390   5 BR, 3.5 BA   3,470 SQ FT
1830 NW LARKSPUR ST, CAMAS, WA 98607

Gina Turnbull   360.335.5817   gina@wollamassociates.com

$579,900   MLS 19693740   4 BR, 2.5 BA   2,372 SQ FT
12010 NE 58TH AVE, VANCOUVER, WA 98686

Ala Malyakin   360.261.0300  ala@wollamassociates.com

wollamassociates.com

Housing Market Trends

Property Values

Buyer Representation

Seller Representation

#1 SW WA team in
sales since 2015

All information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
Photos may be of similar home. Prices subject to change.

SERVING SOUTHWEST WASHINGTON FOR OVER 20 YEARS

$165,000   MLS 19392323   5 ACRE LOT
NE 342ND AVE, WASHOUGAL, WA 98671

Bryan Ruth   360.903.8200   bryan@wollamassociates.com

$431,313   MLS 19137042   4BR, 3BA   2,466 SQ FT
17800 NE 37TH ST, VANCOUVER, WA 98682

Vikki Jensen   360.904.8671   vikki@wollamassociates.com

- Gourmet kitchen with slab countertops, island,
- full height tile backsplash, and SS applicances

- An entertainers dream back yard, great
  room, and media room with full bar

- Elegant kitchen with incredible
- custom millwork and cabinetry

- Master suite with double sinks,
- large walk-in closet, and tile shower

- Majority of preliminary building
- requirements completed

- Secluded 5 acre lot in a natural
- setting with miles of views 
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
MLS# 18394751.

Excellent location! 2 Story, 4 Bed (4th Bed is Bonus Rm) + Den, 
2 ½ Baths, GFA – AC – EAC, 2414+ SF. Open, airy floor plan. So 
many extras & amenities. Spacious Great Rm w/ FP, Brazilian 
cherry hardwood floors, open to gorgeous kitchen, custom 
cherry cabinets, granite counters, stainless appliances, walk-in 
pantry, huge breakfast bar and dining area. Surround sound 
thru out, 6 ceiling fans & 2 mounted plasma TVs included. 
King-size Master Suite, soaking tub, walk-in closet w/ built-ins, 
his & her vanities. Fenced yd w/ lg patio. Hot tub & heaters, 
water feature + MORE! MLS# 19498948

30609 NW 18th Place  |  $1,375,000 11607 NW 29th Place | $429,900

Beautiful in felida
elegant, impressive 
Quality and design! 

39 Years Working Success-fully for “Buyers & Sellers!” Getting the Job Done!

(360) 882-6000 • (360) 921-0367 • (360) 573-2301  
yoowhoooo@aol.com • Web Site: equitygroup.com/pattym Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

Patty Muhlhauser GRI ABR MMDP, Real Estate Broker, Notary Public
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SW WASHINGTON’S EXCLUSIVE BUYERS’ AGENT

REPRESENTATION
As your buyer’s agent, 
I am legally required to 
represent you and only 
you. A listing agent or 
sales agent is looking 
out for the best interest 
of the seller/builder. 
Don’t get caught 
in the trap of being 
unrepresented.

CONTRACT  
TO CLOSE
Rest assured that I 
am here to walk you 
through the steps of 
home buying; from 
contract to close. 
Finding a house and 
negotiating is only the 
beginning. I’m there 
through inspections, any 
repairs, appraisals…I’m 
right there with you for 
the full 20-45 days.

MLS SEARCH 
I will set up an 
automated email for 
you through the MLS 
that will be compiled 
with your criteria 
so that you get the 
absolute earliest look 
at any new listings.

NEGOTIATING
Being a Certified 
Negotiation Expert 
puts me at an 
advantage against 
other, untrained 
brokers to get you 
the best possible 
price on your 
purchase.

THE BENEFITS  
OF A        BUYER’S 
AGENT

AVAILABILITY
This is what I do as a full time profession. 
One reason for my continued success is my 
availablity to my clients; I always adjust my 
schedule accordingly.

EXTENSIVE SEARCH 
I not only have unlimited accest to the 
Multiple Listing Service, I also search through 
many other avenues that aren’t available to 
the general public in order to find you the 
best home.

LAUREN ALDOUS, REAL ESTATE BROKER – Exceeding Expectations in Real Estate

ALL 
SERVICES ARE 

AT NO COST TO YOU!  
I can save you thousands on the 

purchase of a new home! Call and 
ask me how. 360-936-4577

thealdousteam.com  

LA
L A U R E N  A L D O U S    

R E A L  E S T A T E  B R O K E R
L A U R E N  A L D O U S

R E A L  E S TAT E  B R O K E R
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R E A L T O R / B R O K E R
(360) 901-1000    james@jameskimball.com

TOP 1% * OVER 1000 HOMES SOLD! * STAR MARKETING GUARANTEED! 

$574,900
2822+/-SF / 4BD / 3BA Light& Bright w/Tons of 
Windows. This wonderful home Features Braz. 
Chry Flrs, Granite Counters, Open Kitchen w/island 
& slider to deck. Fam. Room w/ Gas Fireplaces & 
iopen to the Deck. Sweeping Staircase to the 2nd 
level = a Huge Master w/WI Closet, Soaking Tub, 
Dual Vanity & WI Shower; 3 beds & 2 Full Baths. 3 
Car Garage. Den/Office on main + Bonus Room w/
Wet Bar over Garage Perfect for Home Theater.
1ST HOME MOVE IN READY!

$650,000
Ranch multi-generational home!! This 
amazing property has 3 sep living areas 
under 1 roof. Main is 2bd 2ba, large 
kitchen, family rm,  sunrm w/access to 
backyard. Apt. has kitchen, eating area, 
living room, 1 bd, 1b, shared laundry w/ 
main house. Additional guest quarters 
w/laundry, kitchen, bath & studio living 
space. Plus oversized 3 Car Garage.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19152752     www.RealtyProWeb.com/19132045   

SHOWPLACE  HOMEENDLESS POSSIBILITIES

$899,900
6000SF / 4BD /3½BA Luxurious Ridgefield Country Estate, Multi-
Generational Living on 10 Acres, Private & Peaceful Setting. Bonus Rm, 
Guest Quarters. Granite Kitchen Counters, Gas Appliances, Hardwood 
Floors, Grand Staircase, Custom Cherry Cabs, Fireplace's in Master Suite, 
Living, Family & Basement. 6 Car Garage, Shop, just 25 Minutes to PDX or 
downtown Portland. 

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19528564

10 ACRES IN RIDGEFIELD

$189,900-$589,900
Each w/Incredible Privacy, Views & Room 
for a Shop, nestled along Burris Creek. 
Plans for 2000+/-sf  Great Room-Single 
Level Homes w/ 9'+ ceilings, 4th BD /
Office/Den/Formal Dining Room. Eng. 
Floors, Gourmet Kitchen w/island, eating 
area, SS Appliances & room for a Dbl Size 
Refrigerator/Freezer. Seller is builder or 
bring your own. 

www.RealtyProWeb.com/18059895    

TWO 5 AC HOME SITES

$409,900-$439,900
2003sqft / 3BD / 2½-3BA 1st Home 
MOVE IN READY! Custom NW = Elegant 
1-Level Living, Great Room w/9' & Vaulted 
Ceilings, 3BD + 4BD/Den/HomeOfc/Formal 
Din/Bonus. Eng.HW, Gourmet Kitchen w/
island, granite, beautiful cabinetry, SS Appl. 
incl. commercial grade Gas Range&Oven,& 
Oversized sliding door to patio. Mstr Ste w/
WI Closet & Tile Shower. 3Car Garage.

$449,900- $649,900
MT NORWAY VIEW New Community 
in Washougal ~VIEWS! 3 Car Garages! 
Easy, main floor living w/Master on Main! 
10' ceilings, High-end Finishes, Quarts/
Granite Counters, Tile & Eng. floors, 
Great room concept, soaking tub, tile 
walk-in shower, hosting center, outdoor 
living area with gas, Fireplace, TV Ready 
and more! 

www.RealtyProWeb.com/18268360 www.RealtyProWeb.com/19310025

UNDER CONSTRUCTIONBREAKING GROUND

Lot $129,900- w/House $329,900
3BD / 2½-3BA Amazing, Close-in, Private 
Acreage just 10 min to Longview Industrial 
Area & 12min to all city amenities! Enjoy 
your beautiful views of Abernathy Creek, 
Surrounding Woods & Wildlife. Let the 
soothing sounds of year-round Abernathy 
Creek Relax you. Approximately 5 acres. 
Building Sites Cleared, Perc Tested & 
Design Approved.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19369237 

$699,900
5400SF / 5BD / 3BA Fisherman's Paradise! Open Flr Plan on + 2ac. Multi-
gen/Sep living. Amazing River Views! from. Million $$ touches & thoughtful 
details thru-out. Chef's Kitchen w/2 BI Ref's, Gas Cook's Island, 3 BI Ovens. 
XL Bedrooms 3 up/2 down; Bonus/Hm Theater down. Utility on both Levels. 
Det 4car gar/shop+ofc/covered RV parking. Just 5min to I5 & 30min to 
Vancouver/PDX. 

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19211332    

300’ RIVERFRONTAGE

NEW CREEKFRONT HOMES
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MasterOnMainHomes.com is your one stop shop for  

EVERY HOME FOR SALE IN CLARK COUNTY WITH  

THE MASTER BEDROOM ON THE MAIN LEVEL.

This Month’s Featured Listings
See These And More At MasterOnMainHomes.com

Joe Bjorklund
Realtor
360-977-2888
joe@joeshometeam.com

$800,000
RMLS# 19038019

Joel Mattila 360-903-9940
United Realty

28217 NE Berry Road, Battle Ground

$725,000
RMLS# 18130288

Joe Bjorklund 360-904-9144
Windermere Stellar/Felida

10223 NE 108th Ave, Vancouver

$650,000
RMLS# 19180212

Pamela Jensen 360-609-7782
Windermere Stellar/Felida

3204 NW 95th Pl, Vancouver

$540,000
RMLS# 19167639

Joe Bjorklund 360-904-9144
Windermere Stellar/Felida

14315 NE 23rd Ct, Vancouver

$499,900
RMLS# 18161262

Kale Dunning 360-546-1085
Windermere Stellar/Felida

14719 NE 265th Ave, Brush Prairie

$385,000
RMLS# 19344475

Joe Bjorklund 360-904-9144
Windermere Stellar/Felida

13500 NE 113th Way, Vancouver

$375,000
RMLS# 19159526

Joe Bjorklund 360-904-9144
Windermere Stellar/Felida

11228 NE 135th Ave, Vancouver

$356,900
RMLS# 19434938

Joe Bjorklund 360-904-9144
Windermere Stellar/Felida

11230 NE 136th Ave, Vancouver

$314,900
RMLS# 19531594

Kale Dunning 360-546-1085
Windermere Stellar/Felida

4132 Addy Loop, Washougal

$675,000
RMLS# 18402175

Joel Mattila 360-903-9940
United Realty

18806 NE Lucia Falls Rd, Yacolt

Your Personal Home Loan Consultant  

Let Us Guide You Home with Caliber Home Loans, Inc.  
 

17200 SE Mill Plain Blvd Suite 160 | Vancouver, WA 98683 

Daniel Chun 
Loan Consultant  
NMLS/MLO #118617 
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
Event Guide 
Publishing 

Saturday, May 25 
in The Columbian 

Home Book 
magazine.
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SHOWCASING NEW HOMES
IN CLARK COUNTYMAY 30th 5-8 PM

Experience some of CLARK COUNTY’S FINEST 
FOOD, BEER & WINE while enjoying a variety of 
the newest homes on the market!

CLARK COUNTY’S LARGEST TOUR OF NEW CONSTRUCTION HOMES

Watch for the 
Event Guide 
Publishing 

Saturday, May 25 
in The Columbian 

Home Book 
magazine.
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2019
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(360)687-3183 | WWW.CBUNITEDBROKERS.COMMichelle Kirk
360-672-5475

Nick Jolma
360-921-4548

Michelle Gallichant
503-789-9189

Dan Brooks
360-281-3161

Bev Brissler
360-921-4742

Carol Bradshaw
360-852-7935

Paige Abu-Nawwas
971-244-2202

Betty Webberley
360-909-6152

Debbie Walker
360-921-2866

Julie Uskoski
360-798-3396

Cody Uskoski
360-601-7464

Cindy Tripp
916-215-7269

Eileen Phillips
360-326-5906

Amy Peterson
360-624-8405

Shannon Kolbe 
360-949-5314

Each office is independently owned and operated.

SALMON CREEK CONDO! 

Sought after gated condo with club house, pool, 
hot tub & walking trails. 2 BR, 2 BA, 1121 sf. 
Vaulted ceilings. Kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances, including refrigerator. Master with 
bath & walk-in closet. Both bedrooms are great 
size with walk-in closets. Slider to balcony. 

$225,000

PARK LIKE 
BACK YARD! 

3 BR, 2 BA, 1782 sf. Good sized living room 
& kitchen. All bedrooms have walk-in closets. 
Large deck for entertaining, overlooking a 
peaceful, private back yard w/fruit trees. Trails & 
a seasonal creek run through the property. Shop 
w/RV bay. All on 5 Acres.

$362,500 

THIS HOME IS 
STUNNING! 

Upgraded features and finishes. Open floor plan. 
9 ft. ceilings with crown molding throughout. 3 
BR + office, 2 BA, 1523 sf. Kitchen with island, 
pantry & Quartz. Central air, gas fireplace & 
premium window treatments. Beautiful covered 
patio in fenced back yard. 

$375,000

GORGEOUS GATED 
ESTATE! 

Recently remodeled! Daylight ranch with 2 
master suites, gourmet kitchen with 6 burner 
gas range, vaulted ceilings & propane fireplace. 
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 3224 sf. Two fenced pastures. 
Outbuildings, #1-30’x48’, #2-25’x30’, #3-20’x24’ 
+ 1 stall horse shelter. On 11.9 acres! Must See! 

$925,000

UNDER CONSTRUCTION! 

Quality workmanship throughout. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
2102 sf. Large kitchen with island sink, eating 
bar, pantry, dark Alder and soft close doors. Master 
bath with shower & soaking tub. 10 ft. great room 
ceilings, 9 ft. elsewhere. Room to room ventilation. 
3 car garage, fenced and landscaped. 8739 sf lot. 

$525,000

COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTY! 

7.60 acres in the heart of Battle Ground, south 
5.6 acres zoned Regional Commercial, north 2 
acres zoned R10. 634 ft. of frontage along NW 
1st St. 425 ft. of frontage along NW 15th Ave. All 
utilities and street improvements existing, except 
sidewalk along NW 1st St. Mostly wetlands. 

$495,000 
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The LargesT IndependenT reaL esTaTe Company In sW Wa

REALTY PRO - EAST
12000 SE MILL PLAIN BLVD. VANCOUVER

360.882.7000

REALTY PRO - NW
14201 NE 20th Ave, Ste B104, VANCOUVER 

360.574.7000eal Estate ExcellenceReal Estate Excellence

REALTY PRO - WEST
14201 NE 20th Ave, Ste B102, VANCOUVER 

360.574.1111

REALTY PRO - OREGON
5200 SW Meadows Dr #150, LAKE OSWEGO

503.224.7444

$699,900
5400SF / 5BD / 3BA Fisherman's Paradise! 
Open Flr Plan on + 2ac. Multi-gen/Sep 
living. Amazing River Views! from. Million $$ 
touches & thoughtful details thru-out. Chef's 
Kitchen w/2 BI Ref's, Gas Cook's Island, 

3 BI Ovens. XL Bedrooms 3 
up/2 down; Bonus/Hm Theater 
down. Utility on both Levels. 
Det 4car gar/shop+ofc/covered 
RV parking. Just 5min to I5 & 
30min to Vancouver/PDX.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19211332

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

300’ RIVERFRONTAGE

$409,900-$439,900
3BD / 2½-3BA Living is easy in Fallen Leaf! 
3 Homes Available starting at just $410k! 
Base model homes have a Great Room 
Floor Plan & feature 9' & Vaulted Ceilings, 
4th BD/Den/ Ofc/ Dining/Bonus, HW floors, 

Gourmet Kitchen w/island, 
eating area, Stainless Steel 
Appliances including room 
for a Double Size frige/frzr, & 
14' glass Slider to the patio. 
U-Pick Final Colors.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19570275   

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

$228,900
1296SF / 3BD / 2 ½ BA Wonderful updates 
to this 3 bedroom, 2½ bath well-maintained 
unit with Ductless heating and cooling. 
Relax on your upper or lower patios while 
enjoying the peaceful setting! Kohler 

articulating kitchen faucet, 
granite counters, stainless 
appliances. Vaulted Ceilings, 
Inside Laundry, Warm & Cozy 
Wood Burning Fireplace. Large 
Attached Garage.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19110260 

SUPER CLEAN UNIT

$650,000
Ranch multi-generational home!! This 
amazing property has 3 sep living areas 
under 1 roof. Main is 2bd 2ba, large 
kitchen, family rm,  sunrm w/access to 
backyard. Apt. has kitchen, eating area, 

living room, 1 bd, 1b, shared 
laundry w/ main house. 
Additional guest quarters 
w/laundry, kitchen, bath & 
studio living space. Plus 
oversized 3 Car Garage.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19132045

Patty Clark

ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES

$479,000
2341SF / 3BD / 2½ BA  Off the 3rd GREEN! 
Relax on your prime golf course frontage 
home, no balls! Views from your Kitchen, 
nook, family, master bedroom, rec/bonus 
room and guest suite. Main floor one level 

living with guest suite and large 
rec/bonus room above! Light 
and Bright, with skylights. Hardi 
plank siding. 2 car garage.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/18690373

180 DEGREE VIEWS

Karl Lemire 
360-936-0554

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19478930 

GROUND LEVEL END UNIT

$250,000
943SF / 2BD / 2 BA "Oakmont" limited 
Floor Plan. Hard to find Lower, End unit, 
walk out and relax on your covered patio 
looking down the 8th fairway, enjoy the 
views from your kitchen, dining, and great 

room. Ductless HVAC system 
and well-maintained clean unit. 
Includes a detached extra deep 
one car garage.

Karl Lemire 
360-936-0554

FAIRWAY VILLAGE REALTY

$950,000
4639SF / 5BD /3 Full & 2x½BA Gated, beautifully 
designed home on acreage, pasture + landscaped 
yard. Dramatic foyer w parlor & office, looking 
onto great room. High ceilings, incredible cherry 
floors, custom built ins & trim. Heated floors for 

extra comfort. Island, Mud room w/ 
½ bath & storage. LG  bedrooms 
w/walk in closets & Jack n Jill 
baths. Master is amazing, has 
balcony, tub & tiled shower, dbl 
sinks, bidet next to toilet.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/18266046

Lucy Clark 
360-903-2900

6.71 ACRE ESTATE

$574,900
2822+/-SF / 4BD / 3BA Light& Bright w/Tons of 
Windows. This wonderful home Features Braz. 
Chry Flrs, Granite Counters, Open Kitchen w/island 
& slider to deck. Fam. Room w/ Gas Fireplaces & 
iopen to the Deck. Sweeping Staircase to the 2nd 

level = a Huge Master w/WI Closet, 
Soaking Tub, Dual Vanity & WI 
Shower; 3 beds & 2 Full Baths. 3 
Car Garage. Den/Office on main + 
Bonus Room w/Wet Bar over Garage 
Perfect for Home Theater.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19152752

SHOWPLACE HOME

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

$899,900
6000SF / 4BD /3½BA Luxurious Ridgefield 
Country Estate, Multi-Generational Living 
on 10 Acres, Private & Peaceful Setting. 
Bonus Rm, Guest Quarters. Granite Kitchen 
Counters, Gas Appliances, Hardwood Floors, 

Grand Staircase, Custom 
Cherry Cabs, Fireplace's in 
Master Suite, Living, Family & 
Basement. 6 Car Garage, Shop, 
just 25 Minutes to PDX or 
downtown Portland.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/17620916

10 ACRES IN RIDGEFIELD

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

$865,000
Event Bldg / RV Sites / 32+ac 1hr to Vancouver 
Wa.-OR- Olympia Wa. ¼ mile to Winlock. 20+- 
acres of mostly meadow land plus 12+- in 
native woods/creek. All sits high above Olequa 
Creek on one side, RR tracks on the east. New 

2015 Commercial grade Event 
Bldg. w/ kitchen/ bathrooms. 
LG loft section. 6 RV sites w/30 
AMP power & Water hook ups. 
Ask your Realtor for full packet 
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